Insertion Loss IL (dB)**,*** Flow Pressure Drop (Pa)**,***
Product Code Outer Dia.
D (cm)
Height
H (cm) 250 Hz 500 Hz 1000 Hz 2000 Hz 4000 Hz 1 m/s 2 m/s 3 m/s 4 m/s
MS-D10-001 10 8.4 10.3 12.2 35.2 29.2 17.9 29 115 260 462
MS-D10-002 10 8.8 10.5 12.9 22.0 26.4 22.5 25 98 221 393
MS-D10-003 10 13.4 7.0 9.4 19.3 17.7 18.8 10 39 87 154
MS-D10-004 10 14.6 9.1 10.7 26.1 25.9 23.5 37 150 337 599
MS-D10-005 10 17.2 6.9 9.3 21.1 19.1 17.3 4 18 40 70
MS-D10-006 10 22.0 6.1 15.4 14.2 15.2 18.8 6 25 56 99
MS-D10-007 10 26.2 7.8 12.2 22.1 22.1 23.1 12 47 105 187
MS-D10-008 10 28.2 5.2 13.4 21.5 17.4 20.2 6 22 50 89
MS-D15-001 15 8.8 5.7 11.9 27.9 24.9 20.6 36 144 323 575
MS-D15-002 15 10.9 5.1 9.1 30.9 26.3 18.1 29 115 259 461
MS-D15-003 15 13.2 5.7 18.2 31.8 21.2 21.1 32 129 290 516
MS-D15-004 15 13.2 5.6 19.1 29.4 22.6 19.3 43 174 390 694
MS-D15-005 15 13.8 6.1 20.6 28.9 22.0 15.2 26 105 237 421
MS-D15-006 15 16.8 4.8 10.8 20.6 22.1 11.9 13 53 119 211
MS-D15-007 15 18.2 6.5 14.8 15.3 20.0 14.6 7 29 66 117
MS-D20-001 20 8.0 5.9 26.1 32.3 19.9 22.9 67 269 606 1078
MS-D20-002 20 8.9 4.8 23.1 31.3 20.4 21.8 42 167 375 666
MS-D20-003 20 12.8 7.8 16.3 26.4 19.4 20.9 32 127 285 506
MS-D20-004 20 13.7 6.5 22.9 23.1 17.9 20.9 37 149 336 598
MS-D20-005 20 18.9 6.2 9.1 15.4 15.8 13.1 5 19 42 75
MS-D20-006 20 20.3 10.1 15.1 25.3 17.6 18.2 10 41 92 164
MS-D20-007 20 20.9 10.0 12.1 23.4 19.6 17.2 22 86 194 345
MetaSus Silencer
The MetaSus  silencer family delivers a next-generation
solution to noise challenges in heating and cooling systems,
chimneys, exhausts, and other flow-related applications. Using